
 G r a d u a t e  
 E n r o l l m e n t
 

Business Education/Behavioral Sciences Christian Thought Fine Arts Humanities Nursing/Allied Health

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Colleges

N
um

be
r E

nr
ol

le
d

African American/Black (28.89%) American Indian/Alaskan Native (0.09%)

Asian (4.32%) Hispanic (18.54%) Native Hawaiian/ Pacifi.. (0%)

White (25.38%) Two or more races (2.07%) Unknown (15.30%)

Non-Resident Alien (5.40%)
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For more information, please
visit HBU.edu/IRE 
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 For more infographics, please

visit HBU.edu/IRE-IG  
 

Who our 1,111 students are...
 


